
As of 8/15/2021 = 2 night minimum in effect
Onteora Guest Room Availability

August

     OVERLOOK        BLACK DOME     MOMBACUS      MT TREMPER     NORTH DOME        MT  TOBIAS        ASHOKAN

To secure a reservation call 845-657-6233

$280 $265 $225$250
= currently available

Sun Aug 15 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Mon Aug 16 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Tue Aug 17 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Wed Aug 18 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Thu Aug 19 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Fri Aug 20 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Sat Aug 21 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Sun Aug 22 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Mon Aug 23 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Tue Aug 24 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Wed Aug 25 BOOKED BOOKED

Thu Aug 26 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Fri Aug 27 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Sat Aug 28 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Sun Aug 29 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Mon Aug 30 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Tue Aug 31 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

September

     OVERLOOK        BLACK DOME     MOMBACUS      MT TREMPER     NORTH DOME        MT  TOBIAS        ASHOKAN

To secure a reservation call 845-657-6233

$280 $265 $225$250
= currently available

Wed Sep 1

Thu Sep 2 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Fri Sep 3 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Sat Sep 4 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Sun Sep 5 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Mon Sep 6 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Tue Sep 7

Wed Sep 8

Thu Sep 9 BOOKED

Fri Sep 10 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Sat Sep 11 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Sun Sep 12 BOOKED

Mon Sep 13

Tue Sep 14

Wed Sep 15

Thu Sep 16 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Fri Sep 17 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Sat Sep 18 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Sun Sep 19 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Mon Sep 20

Tue Sep 21 BOOKED

Wed Sep 22 BOOKED

Thu Sep 23 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Fri Sep 24 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Sat Sep 25 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Sun Sep 26

Mon Sep 27 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Tue Sep 28

Wed Sep 29

Thu Sep 30 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

October

     OVERLOOK        BLACK DOME     MOMBACUS      MT TREMPER     NORTH DOME        MT  TOBIAS        ASHOKAN

To secure a reservation call 845-657-6233

$280 $265 $225$250
= currently available

Fri Oct 1 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Sat Oct 2 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Sun Oct 3 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Mon Oct 4 BOOKED

Tue Oct 5 BOOKED

Wed Oct 6 BOOKED

Thu Oct 7 BOOKED BOOKED

Fri Oct 8 BOOKED

Sat Oct 9 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Sun Oct 10 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Mon Oct 11

Tue Oct 12

Wed Oct 13 BOOKED

Thu Oct 14 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Fri Oct 15 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Sat Oct 16 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Sun Oct 17 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Mon Oct 18 BOOKED

Tue Oct 19 BOOKED

Wed Oct 20 BOOKED BOOKED

Thu Oct 21 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Fri Oct 22 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Sat Oct 23 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Sun Oct 24 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Mon Oct 25

Tue Oct 26

Wed Oct 27

Thu Oct 28 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Fri Oct 29 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Sat Oct 30 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Sun Oct 31 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

November

     OVERLOOK        BLACK DOME     MOMBACUS      MT TREMPER     NORTH DOME        MT  TOBIAS        ASHOKAN

To secure a reservation call 845-657-6233

$280 $265 $225$250
= currently available

Mon Nov 1

Tue Nov 2

Wed Nov 3

For more future availability call the reservation line.

ONTEORA WILL BE CLOSED FROM
 DECEMBER 20 TILL JANUARY 20

THE OFFICE WILL STILL BE AVAILABLE FOR RESERVATIONS & INFORMATION .

To secure a reservation call 845-657-6233



As of 8/15/2021 = 2 night minimum in effect
Onteora Guest Room Availability

Thu Nov 4

Fri Nov 5 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Sat Nov 6 BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED BOOKED

Sun Nov 7 BOOKED

For more future availability call the reservation line.

ONTEORA WILL BE CLOSED FROM
 DECEMBER 20 TILL JANUARY 20

THE OFFICE WILL STILL BE AVAILABLE FOR RESERVATIONS & INFORMATION .

To secure a reservation call 845-657-6233


